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CASE NUMBER: 16-0776-EL-UNC
CASE DESCRIPTION: Ohio Edison Company
DATE OF SERVICE: D)4} 1%

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ) /24 / |8

Sign Here: WJ

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Benedict, Timothy W Mr.
PUCO Staff
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8384
Email:Timothy Benedict@puco.ohio.gov

none *Strom, Raymond W.
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7707
Email:Ray.Strom@puc.state.oh.us

none *Bremer, Dorothy
PUCO Staff
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-1847
Email:dorothy.bremer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614)466-4395

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

file:///C:/disReports/16-0776ServiceNotice.html 10/23/2018

g



Service Notice For Case: 16-0776-EL-UNC Page 2 of 3

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Strom, Raymond W.
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7707
Email:Ray.Strom@puc.state.oh.us

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF
RECORD ATTORNEY

OHIO EDISON

COMPANY VP OF

RATES & REG ~ NONE

AFFAIRS

WILLIAM R

RIDMANN

76 S MAIN ST

AKRON,OH 44308

Phone:330-384-5296
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THE CLEVELAND
ELECTRIC
ILLUMINATING NONE
COMPANY VP &
CONTROLLER

WILLIAM R
RIDMANN

76 SOUTH MAIN ST

AKRON,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 384-5296

TOLEDO EDISON
COMPANY VP OF
RATES & REG
AFFAIRS

EILEEN M
MIKKELSEN

76 S MAIN ST

AKRON,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 384-5296

NONE
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